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U-19 Championship
2016/17 26th round, Match #177

Thursday, 25.05.2017, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 3°C. Spectators: 400

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

88 Sydorenko Yaroslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
46 Sydorenko Danylo
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo (C)
90 Pradunets Vadym
86 Sirosh Vadym
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
72 Lopushenko Ihor
80 Krutin Maksym
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
70 Klochan Vladyslav
37 Kasimov Dmytro
71 Lev Artem
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
47 Koltsun Pylyp
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
19 Popov Denys
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav (C)
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
27 Kulish Maksym
9 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Naumets Vladyslav
11 Gio
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
25 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
15 Melnychuk Maksym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Bakhmatyev Andriy
4th Official:
Popelnytskyi Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Holovko Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 26th round, Match #177
Thursday, 25.05.2017, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 3°C. Spectators: 400

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19' 19 Popov Denys

80 Krutin Maksym
47 Koltsun Pylyp 24'

26' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

72 Lopushenko Ihor
37 Kasimov Dmytro 31'

45 Zamurenko Pavlo
71 Lev Artem 31'

34' 11 Gio

37 Kasimov Dmytro 40'

86 Sirosh Vadym
70 Klochan Vladyslav 46'

46' 11 Gio
15 Melnychuk Maksym

64' 19 Popov Denys
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

64' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii
25 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

68' 22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

70 Klochan Vladyslav 79'

46 Sydorenko Danylo
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


